 – Revolutionary reduction in the time required to discern good vs. bad cell self-discharge
performance in manufacturing
 – Gain dramatic reductions in work-in-process, working capital, and facility costs
 – Eliminate weeks or months of cell storage time
Keysight BT2152A
Self-Discharge Analyzer
A New Way of Looking at Li-Ion Cell Self-Discharge
in Manufacturing

001 du Canada
Safety Complies with European Low Voltage Directive
and carries the CE-marking.  Conforms to US and
Canadian safety regulations.
Declarations of Conformity for this product may be downloaded from
1.  Maximum rate-of-change (dT/dt) must be < 5 °C/hour.
13 | Keysight | BT2152A Self-Discharge Analyzer A New Way of Looking at Li-Ion Cell Self-Discharge in Manufacturing - Data Sheet
BT2152A Ordering Information
Must choose one and only one channel option
Product/Option Description
BT2152A Self-Discharge Analyzer
BT2152A-004 4 Channels
BT2152A-008 8 Channels
BT2152A-012 12 Channels
BT2152A-016 16 Channels
BT2152A-020 20 Channels
BT2152A-024 24 Channels
BT2152A-028 28 Channels
BT2152A-032 32 Channels
For more information, please visit: www.keysight.com/find/BT2152A
For Measuring Self-Discharge in Cell Design Environments
 – BT2191A Self-Discharge Measurement System
Temp
SMU
Cell DMM SMU DMM +
-